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
RESIDENTIAL LOTS in El Chaparral.  Has established trees & domestic 
water well. Wonderful bldg. site. JUST REDUCED-$19,500- Call Marilyn. 
EXCELLENT BUILDING LOT located on Cottonwood Drive in Colby, KS. 
Beautiful mature pine trees with a prime location.  $39,000.  Call Rock. 
NEW RESIDENTIAL LOT Woofter Addition, Colby, Ks.$25,000. Call Rock. 
200 N Franklin  13,000+ sq. ft. with 5 or 6 offices, 3 bathrooms, 2 parking 
lots, 3 overhead doors.  Easy access from main street.  Call Tom! 
410 N. Franklin Ideal office location, brick exterior, open floor plan, 1 yr. old 
roof & new sewer line.  Join the “Main Street Gang!”  Call Pat for details. 
1200 W 4th Colby, KS Very well established business.  Chances like this 
don’t come very often.  For complete details, call Tom. 
1675 W 4th Colby, KS 6,000 sq. ft. office/retail building, plus 4,500 sq. ft. 
warehouse w/dock.  Can be leased.  Price Reduced!   Call Pat. 

2,750 sq. ft. brick office building 
located at 180 W 6th in Colby, KS.  
Immediate possession.  Call Rock! 
$65,000 

Thomas County 960 +/- Acres W/Improvements 
“This meticulously maintained farm will surprise 
& delight the discriminating buyer.”

Wallace County 1,680 +/- Acres Grass $552.19/
Acre “This grass is all under one fence.”

Cheyenne County 325.6 +/- Acres Grass W/Im-
provements $388,00 “Newer energy efficient home, 
52x80 loafing shed & more.”
Sheridan County 316 +/- Acres, cropland, grass/
Improvements. $1,398/Acre. “This farm has been 
loved for many years. Home, two Quonsets, and 
other buildings..good hunting.”

Check Our Website
www.stockrealtyandauction.com

Terry Stover:  785-626-2082 
Ron Stock:  402-649-3705

Molly Oliver:  785-462-5203
Mark Stock:  402-276-2077

“Call Stock Realty & Auction, Co., WE WANT TO GO TO 
WORK FOR YOU!” Call today for your “no obligation 

Opinion of Market Value”
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Realtor®

AG          COMMERCIAL Listings&   
Stock Realty & Auction Co.

785-460-7653

Thomas County 111 +/- Acres Cropland. “This is 
premium property for investment/development.
Located at I-70 East exit (#54).”

“Work Out For Women” & 6 rental units. 430 N. 
Franklin, Colby, KS $89,900. Over $2,000 rental in-
come alone.”

1180 W. 4th, Colby, KS $54,900. “Great commer-
cial property with solid location.”

390 N. Franklin Ste. 100
Colby, KS 67701
(785) 460- 7653

Molly J. Oliver
Residential Specialist

462-6133 (res)
“An Agent Outselling”

www.stockra.com

Stock Realty
& Auction Co.

NEWER LISTING
Attractive 2-3 BR

540 W. Cherry $56,500

SO VERY NICE
3 BR & 3 bath

220 N. French $68,000

Menlo, KS
“Country Feel”

321 N. 3rd $79,900

OPEN HOUSE
Sunday 1:00-2:00 p.m.
1125 S. Court $111,500

OPEN HOUSE
Sunday 1:00-2:00 p.m.

1114 Court Place $92,500

OPEN HOUSE
Sunday 1:00-2:00 p.m.
1065 W. 3rd $86,500

Incredible Value
Brick 5 BR & 4 bath

1060 Wheatridge $178,500

COME LOOK
4 BR & 2 bath

1115 Maize $142,500

Brewster, KS
Attractive Cottage

402 Nebraska $37,500

Lender Owned
Brewster, KS

202 Kansas $32,900 “an agent outselling”
OFFER WANTED

3 BR - 2 bath
655 W. Cedar $68,500

NOW IS THE 
TIME TO SELL 
YOUR HOME.

Call Molly

Open HOuse
Sunday, June  6-10

1 - 2 p.m.

1125 S. Court Ave.
460-SOLD (7653)

www.stockrealtyandauction.com

STOCK REALTY & AUCTION CO.
462-6133 (Res.)

390 N. Franklin

1114 Court Place

1035 W. 3rd

4.4 +/- Acres in Thomas 

460-SOLD (7653)

STOCK REALTY
& AUCTION CO.

390 N. Franklin 
Colby, KS

MOLLY J. OLIVER

462-6133 (Res.)

new listing

Great Rural Building Site just 
south of Colby. 4.4 +/- acres. 
$15,000. Call Molly.

902 Court Terrace. Friday, June 4 
from 6 - 8 p.m. and Saturday, June 
5 from 8 a.m. - 12 p.m. Furniture, 
household items, clothing, lawn 
equipment and misc. 

---6/2---6/4---

Driveway Sale! 422 Smith Drive. 
Friday, June 4 from 4 - 7:30 p.m., 
1999 Ford Mustang convertible, 
bar stools, furniture, Foosball table, 
telescope, lawnmowers, golf items, 
antique post office chair and other 
treasures.

---6/2---6/4---
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